
Milson's Cafe
94 Alfred St S, Milsons Point NSW 2061, Australia 

Breakfast
Eggs & Grilled Tomato  
 
Egg, Mushroom & Grilled 
Tomato 
 
Egg, Bacon & Grilled Tomato 

$11.00 
 

$11.00 
 
 

$11.00

Gourmet Breakfast
Big Breakfast  
Bacon, Eggs, Sausage, grilled tomato, 
baby spinach & Mushroom served 
with choice of Toast 
 
Veggie Breakfast  
Grilled Halloumi, Eggs, Sautéed 
mushroom, Avocado, Baby spinach, 
Roasted Tomato served with choice 
of Toast 
 
Egg Benedict  
Poached eggs with Sautéed Baby 
Spinach Topped with Hollandaise 
sauce served on English muffin 

Tasmanian Smoked Salmon 
Poached or Scrambled eggs, avocado
served with Sourdough & wedge of
lemon 
 
Brekky Burger 
Beef patty, Bacon, Egg, Hash brown and
Cheese 
 
Avomato Lover 
Smashed avocado, Tomato, Lemon,
Olive oil, Sea salt & black pepper with
one Poached egg served on one slice of
Sourdough 
 
Corn Fritters 
Baby Spinach, Roasted Tomato, Grilled
Haloumi and Homemade Tomato relish 
 
3 Cheese Scramble 
Topped with Hollandaise sauce with
side of Grilled Tomato and sautéed
Mushroom with slice of Sourdough 
 
B & E 
Grilled Bacon, Fried eggs, Tomato relish 
 

$19.00 
 
 
 
 

$19.00 
 
 
 
 
 

$15.00

$17.00 
 
 
 
 

$12.00 
 
 
 

$11.00 
 
 
 
 
 

$15.00 
 
 
 

$15.00 
 
 
 
 

$8.00



Milson's Cafe
B S E 
Grilled Bacon, Sausage and Fried 
eggs in damper roll 
 
B L T 
Grilled Bacon, crispy lettuce, fresh 
tomato with Mayonnaise on Turkish 
 
BLATE 
Grilled Bacon, crispy lettuce, 
Avocado, Tomato, Egg with 
Mayonnaise on Turkish 

$9.00 
 
 
 

$10.00 
 
 
 

$13.50

Omelets
H & C 
Ham, mushroom and cheese 
 
Portuguese Omelet 
Chorizo, Tomato, Onion and Basil 
 
Mediterranean Omelet 
Roasted Capsicum, Sundried tomato, 
Onion and Feta cheese 
 
Tasmanian Smoked Salmon 
With Spinach and avocado 
 
Melts 
Served on Turkish bread 

$13.50 
 
 

$15.00 
 
 

$15.00 
 
 
 

$17.00 
 
 

$9.00

Lunch Menu - Focaccias or 
Wraps
Hot Piri-Piri Chicken 
Jalapeno, Fresh Tomato, Mesculun 
leaves, Cheese, Harissa sauce 
 
Portuguese Chicken 
Roasted Capsicum, Fresh Tomato, 
Mesculun leaves, Cheese, Harissa 
sauce 
 
Warm Grilled Chicken 
Avocado, Fresh Tomato, Mesculun 
leaves, Cheese, Mayonnaise 
 
Moroccan Chicken 
Roasted Zucchini, Fresh Tomato, 
Mesculun leaves, Cheese, Moroccan 
Mayonnaise 
 
Sweet Chili Chicken 
Avocado, Fresh Tomato, Mesculun 
leaves, Cheese, Sweet chilli 
Mayonnaise 
 
Tandoori Chicken 
Roasted Zucchini, Fresh Tomato, 
Mesculun leaves, Cheese, Tzatziki 
sauce 

$11.00 
 
 
 

$11.00 
 
 
 
 

$11.00 
 
 
 

$11.00 
 
 
 
 

$11.00 
 
 
 
 

$11.00



Milson's Cafe
Teriyaki Chicken 
Pickle Cucumber, Fresh Tomato, 
Mesculun leaves, Cheese, Teriyaki 
Mayo sauce 
 
Roast Beef 
Caramelized onion, Fresh Tomato, 
Mesculun leaves, Cheese, Mustard 
and Mayonnaise 
 
Falafel 
Avocado, Alfalfa, Grilled Eggplant, 
Spinach, Tzatziki sauce 
 
Smoked Salmon 
Capers, Spanish, Spanish onion, 
Cream cheese 

$11.00 
 
 
 
 

$11.00 
 
 
 
 

$11.00 
 
 
 

$11.00

Chef's Special
Spaghetti Creamy Chicken 
Chicken, Bacon and Mushroom in 
Creamy topped with Parmesan 
 
Steak Sandwich 
Caramelized onion, Lettuce, 
Jalapeno, Coriander, Fresh Tomato, 
Cheese, BBQ sauce, Mayonnaise 
served on Toasted Turkish 
 

$16.50 
 
 
 

$13.00 
 
 
 

Freshly made salads

Thai Beef Salad 
Beef Steak with special Thai dressing 
 
Tuna & Walnut 
Mesculun leaves, Fresh Tomato, 
Capsicum, Red Onion, Avocado 
 
Warm Grilled Chicken Breast Salad 
Mesculun leaves, Avocado, Fresh 
Tomato, Cucumber, Capsicum, 
Spanish onion 
 
Smoked Salmon Salad 
Mesculun leaves, Avocado, Fresh 
Tomato, Cucumber, Capsicum, 
Spanish Onion & Capers 
 

$15.00 
 
 
 

$15.00 
 
 
 

$15.00 
 
 
 
 

$17.00 
 
 

Chicken Burrito 
Avocado, Spinach, Black beans, Sour 
cream wrapped with Tortilla 
 
Quesadilla Beef 
Pulled beef, Cheese, Spinach, Sour 
cream on Tortilla 
 
Beef or Chicken Steak 
Pepper sauce served with Garden 
salad and Chip 

$14.00 
 
 
 

$13.00 
 
 
 

$17.50 
 
 



Milson's Cafe
Chicken Caesar Salad 
Iceberg Lettuce with Crispy Bacon, 
Boiled Egg, Anchovy Crispy Croutons, 
Gilled Chicken Breast & Shaved 
Parmesan 

$17.00 

Burger Served with Chips
Classic Burger 
Lettuce, Fresh Tomato, Cheese, 
Pickles, BBQ sauce, Mayonnaise 
 
Chilli Burger 
Jalapeno, Lettuce, Fresh Tomato, 
Cheese, Pickles, Hot Chilli sauce, 
Mayonnaise 
 
Teriyaki Burger 
Pickle Cucumber, Lettuce, Fresh 
Tomato, Cheese, Teriyaki Mayo 
sauce 
 
Double It Up 
Double beef patties or Chicken with 
double Bacon Topped with Fried Egg, 
Lettuce, Fresh Tomato, Double 
Cheese, Pickles, BBQ sauce, 
Mayonnaise 
 

$12.00 
 
 
 

$13.50 
 
 
 
 

$13.50 
 
 
 
 

$17.50 

From the Bakery 
Toast with Spread 
Homemade Muffins 
Banana Bread or Pear & Raspberry Bread 
Plain Croissant 
Ham & Cheese Croissant 
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Sandwich 
Fresh Seasonal Fruit Salad or Toasted 
Muesli with yoghurt 

$4.50 
$4.00 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$7.50 
$8.00 
$9.50 

 

Chicken Schnitzel Burger 
Anchovy, Lettuce, Fresh Tomato, 
Cheese, Sweet Chilli Mayo 
 
Pulled Beef Burger 
Lettuce, Fresh Tomato, Cheese, BBQ 
sauce, Mayonnaise 
 
Vegetarian Burger 
Veggie patties, Grilled Haloumi, 
Lettuce, Fresh Tomato, Cheese, 
Homemade Tomato relish 

$13.50 
 
 
 

$15.00 
 
 
 

$13.50 
 
 



Sides 
Tasmanian smoked Salmon 
Bacon 
Grilled Haloumi 
Baked Beans 
Avocado 
Sausage 
Egg 
Hash Brown 
Sautéed baby Spinach 
Sautéed Mushroom 
Grilled tomato 
 

$5.00 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 

Ice 
Iced Long Black 
Iced Latte 
Iced Coffee 
Iced Mocha 
Iced Chocolate 
Iced Matcha Green Tea 
Milkshake 
Thick Shake 
Smoothie 
Lemonade 
Lemon Lime Bitters 
House Made Sodas 
 
Spiders 
Choose any of the FIZZYS and add a 
scoop of Vanilla ice cream 

$5.00 
$6.50 
$6.50 
$6.50 
$6.50 
$6.50 
$7.00 
$8.00 
$7.50 
$7.00 
$6.00 
$6.50 

 
$6.50

Fresh Squeeze Juice
Refresher 
Immunity 
Energizer 
Detox 
Clean & Lean 
Jump Start 
Create Your Own 

$7.50 
$7.50 
$7.50 
$7.50 
$7.50 
$7.50 
$7.50

Hot Beverages 
Espresso 
Piccolo 
Macchiato 
Long Black 
Cappuccino 
Flat White 
Latte 
Hot Chocolate 
Mocha 
Chai Latte 
Green Tea Latte 
 

$3.00 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$4.50 

Children's Beverages 
Babycino 
Served with a Marshmallow & Tiny 
Teddy 
 
Milk Shake 
 
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice 
 

$2.50 
 
 

$5.00 
 
 

$5.00

Cold Beverages 
Affogato 
Double shots espresso served with 
vanilla ice cream 
 
Vienna 

$6.00 
 
 
 

$5.50 

Pot of Loose Leaf Tea For One 
English Breakfast, Earl grey, 
Peppermint, Green Tea, Camomile, 
Chai Tea, Lemongrass & Ginger 

$4.00 


