Milson's Cafe

94 Alfred St S, Milsons Point NSW 2061, Australia

Breakfast		Tasmanian Smoked Salmon	\$17.00
Eggs & Grilled Tomato	\$11.00	Poached or Scrambled eggs, avocado served with Sourdough & wedge of lemon	
Egg, Mushroom & Grilled Tomato	\$11.00		\$12.00
Egg, Bacon & Grilled Tomato	\$11.00	Brekky Burger Beef patty, Bacon, Egg, Hash brown and Cheese	**
Gourmet Breakfast		Avomato Lover Smashed avocado, Tomato, Lemon,	\$11.00
Big Breakfast Bacon, Eggs, Sausage, grilled tomato, baby spinach & Mushroom served	\$19.00	Olive oil, Sea salt & black pepper with one Poached egg served on one slice of Sourdough	
with choice of Toast		Corn Fritters	\$15.00
Veggie Breakfast Grilled Halloumi, Eggs, Sautéed	\$19.00	Baby Spinach, Roasted Tomato, Grilled Haloumi and Homemade Tomato relish	
mushroom, Avocado, Baby spinach, Roasted Tomato served with choice of Toast		3 Cheese Scramble Topped with Hollandaise sauce with side of Grilled Tomato and sautéed	\$15.00
Egg Benedict	\$15.00	Mushroom with slice of Sourdough	
Poached eggs with Sautéed Baby Spinach Topped with Hollandaise sauce served on English muffin		B & E Grilled Bacon, Fried eggs, Tomato relish	\$8.00



Milson's Cafe

B S E Grilled Bacon, Sausage and Fried eggs in damper roll	\$9.00	Lunch Menu - Focaccias or Wraps	
B L T Grilled Bacon, crispy lettuce, fresh tomato with Mayonnaise on Turkish	\$10.00	Hot Piri-Piri Chicken Jalapeno, Fresh Tomato, Mesculun leaves, Cheese, Harissa sauce	\$11.00
BLATE Grilled Bacon, crispy lettuce, Avocado, Tomato, Egg with Mayonnaise on Turkish	\$13.50	Portuguese Chicken Roasted Capsicum, Fresh Tomato, Mesculun leaves, Cheese, Harissa sauce	\$11.00
Omelets	\$13.50	Warm Grilled Chicken Avocado, Fresh Tomato, Mesculun leaves, Cheese, Mayonnaise	\$11.00
Ham, mushroom and cheese		Moroccan Chicken	\$11.00
Portuguese Omelet Chorizo, Tomato, Onion and Basil	\$15.00	Roasted Zucchini, Fresh Tomato, Mesculun leaves, Cheese, Moroccan Mayonnaise	
Mediterranean Omelet Roasted Capsicum, Sundried tomato, Onion and Feta cheese	\$15.00	Sweet Chili Chicken Avocado, Fresh Tomato, Mesculun leaves, Cheese, Sweet chilli	\$11.00
Tasmanian Smoked Salmon	\$17.00	Mayonnaise	
With Spinach and avocado		Tandoori Chicken	\$11.00
Melts Served on Turkish bread	\$9.00	Roasted Zucchini, Fresh Tomato, Mesculun leaves, Cheese, Tzatziki sauce	

Milson's Cafe

Teriyaki Chicken Pickle Cucumber, Fresh Tomato, Mesculun leaves, Cheese, Teriyaki	\$11.00	Chicken Burrito Avocado, Spinach, Black beans, Sour cream wrapped with Tortilla	\$14.00
Mayo sauce Roast Beef Caramelized onion, Fresh Tomato,	\$11.00	Quesadilla Beef Pulled beef, Cheese, Spinach, Sour cream on Tortilla	\$13.00
Mesculun leaves, Cheese, Mustard and Mayonnaise		Beef or Chicken Steak Pepper sauce served with Garden	\$17.50
Falafel Avocado, Alfalfa, Grilled Eggplant, Spinach, Tzatziki sauce	\$11.00	Freshly made salads	
Smoked Salmon Capers, Spanish, Spanish onion, Cream cheese	\$11.00	Thai Beef Salad Beef Steak with special Thai dressing	\$15.00
Chef's Special		Tuna & Walnut Mesculun leaves, Fresh Tomato, Capsicum, Red Onion, Avocado	\$15.00
Spaghetti Creamy Chicken Chicken, Bacon and Mushroom in Creamy topped with Parmesan	\$16.50	Warm Grilled Chicken Breast Salad Mesculun leaves, Avocado, Fresh Tomato, Cucumber, Capsicum,	\$15.00
Steak Sandwich	\$13.00	Spanish onion	
Caramelized onion, Lettuce, Jalapeno, Coriander, Fresh Tomato, Cheese, BBQ sauce, Mayonnaise served on Toasted Turkish		Smoked Salmon Salad Mesculun leaves, Avocado, Fresh Tomato, Cucumber, Capsicum, Spanish Onion & Capers	\$17.00



Chicken Caesar Salad

\$17.00

Iceberg Lettuce with Crispy Bacon, Boiled Egg, Anchovy Crispy Croutons, Gilled Chicken Breast & Shaved Parmesan

Burger Served with Chips

Classic Burger

\$12.00

Lettuce, Fresh Tomato, Cheese, Pickles, BBQ sauce, Mayonnaise

Chilli Burger

\$13.50

Jalapeno, Lettuce, Fresh Tomato, Cheese, Pickles, Hot Chilli sauce, Mayonnaise

Teriyaki Burger

\$13.50

Pickle Cucumber, Lettuce, Fresh Tomato, Cheese, Teriyaki Mayo sauce

Double It Up

\$17.50

Double beef patties or Chicken with double Bacon Topped with Fried Egg, Lettuce, Fresh Tomato, Double Cheese, Pickles, BBQ sauce, Mayonnaise

Chicken Schnitzel Burger

\$13.50

Anchovy, Lettuce, Fresh Tomato, Cheese, Sweet Chilli Mayo

Pulled Beef Burger

\$15.00

Lettuce, Fresh Tomato, Cheese, BBQ sauce, Mayonnaise

Vegetarian Burger

\$13.50

Veggie patties, Grilled Haloumi, Lettuce, Fresh Tomato, Cheese, Homemade Tomato relish

From the Bakery

Toast with Spread	
Homemade Muffins	\$4.00
Banana Bread or Pear & Raspberry Bread	\$4.50
Plain Croissant	\$4.50
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$7.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Sandwich	\$8.00
Fresh Seasonal Fruit Salad or Toasted	\$9.50
Muesli with yoghurt	



Sides		Pot of Loose Leaf Tea For One English Breakfast, Earl grey,	\$4.00
Tasmanian smoked Salmon	\$5.00	Peppermint, Green Tea, Camomile,	
Bacon	\$4.00	Chai Tea, Lemongrass & Ginger	
Grilled Haloumi	\$4.00	, 3	
Baked Beans	\$4.00	Inc	
Avocado	\$3.00	Ice	
Sausage	\$3.00	Iced Long Black	\$5.00
Egg	\$3.00	Iced Latte	\$6.50
Hash Brown	\$3.00	Iced Coffee	\$6.50
Sautéed baby Spinach	\$3.00	Iced Mocha	\$6.50
Sautéed Mushroom	\$3.00	Iced Chocolate	\$6.50
Grilled tomato	\$3.00	Iced Matcha Green Tea	\$6.50
		Milkshake	\$7.00
Children's Beverages		Thick Shake	\$8.00
Ciliaren 3 Deverages		Smoothie	\$7.50
Babycino	\$2.50	Lemonade	\$7.00
Served with a Marshmallow & Tiny		Lemon Lime Bitters	\$6.00
Teddy		House Made Sodas	\$6.50
	\$5.00		
Milk Shake		Spiders	\$6.50
		Choose any of the FIZZYS and add a	
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	\$5.00	scoop of Vanilla ice cream	
Cold Beverages		Fresh Squeeze Juice	
Affogato	\$6.00	Refresher	\$7.50
Double shots espresso served with		Immunity	\$7.50
vanilla ice cream		Energizer	\$7.50
		Detox	\$7.50
Vienna	\$5.50	Clean & Lean	\$7.50
		Jump Start	\$7.50
11 · D		Create Your Own	\$7.50
Hot Beverages			
Espresso	\$3.00		
Piccolo	\$4.00		
Macchiato	\$4.00		
Long Black	\$4.50		
Cappuccino	\$4.50		
Flat White	\$4.50		
Latte	\$4.50		
Hot Chocolate	\$4.50		
Mocha	\$4.50		
Chai Latte	\$4.50		
Green Tea Latte	\$4.50		